
SKEET TRIAL 2 - MATCH

SHOTGUN SELECTION TRIALS JANUARY 2023
NMBGC - PATIALA

1 NARUKA, Anantjeet Singh 131 C2 23 24 24 23 24 118+6 30 28

2 KHAN, Mairaj Ahmad 84 C2 23 24 23 23 25 118+5 28 27

3 GURON, Parampal Singh 164 C2 24 25 23 24 24 120 27 17

4 SHEIKH, Mohd Sheeraz 4 C2 23 25 25 23 23 119+2 26 15

5 BAJWA, Angad Vir Singh 122 C2 23 24 23 24 25 119+1 27

6 SINGH, Karn Vikram 116 M 23 24 25 24 22 118+3 25

7 SINGH, Man 5 C2 25 24 23 22 23 117+6 17

8 LALLY, Harmehar Singh 12 C5 24 25 23 22 23 117+5 16

9 SIINGH, Gurjoat Siingh 98 C2 21 25 23 24 24 117+3

10 GILL, Bhavtegh Singh 97 C5 24 23 22 23 24 116

11 GARCHA, Gurnihal Singh 111 C2 23 24 22 24 23 116

12 BUNDELA, Rituraj Singh 88 C5 22 23 25 23 23 116

13 SHERGILL, Fatehbir Singh 130 M 24 23 22 25 22 116

14 SEKHON, Abhay Singh 33 C5 24 21 23 23 23 114

15 SHEIKH, Mohd. Hamza 13 C2 21 23 24 24 22 114

16 BATTULA, Munek Battula 89 C5 20 23 22 24 24 113

17 NAVANEETHAN, R. Navaneethan 157 M 23 24 22 21 23 113

18 THAKUR, Arjun Thakur 67 C2 23 23 23 22 22 113

19 SINGH, Ishaan 99 MJ 22 19 23 24 24 112

20 CHEEMA, Amrinder Singh 124 C2 21 22 22 24 22 111

21 YADAV, Arjit Singh 76 MJ 23 22 22 22 22 111

22 SANDHU, Gurfateh Singh 112 MJ 24 23 21 23 20 111

23 HARIKA, Sukhbir Singh 133 M 22 21 23 21 22 109

24 CHAHAL, Prabhpartap Singh 135 C2 23 20 21 21 23 108

25 RAJAWAT, Atul Singh 79 MJ 23 19 21 23 22 108

26 BEDI, Zorawar Singh 74 MJ 23 24 23 19 19 108

27 BENIWAL, Jitender Beniwal 149 M 21 21 21 22 22 107

28 HARIKA, Maheep Kamal Singh 134 M 20 22 21 23 21 107

29 SISODIYA, Jyotiraditya Singh 103 MJ 19 23 21 17 24 104

30 GARCHA, Ojas Singh 56 MJ 20 22 19 18 21 100

31 JOHAL, Sukhdarshan Singh 75 MJ 21 24 22 0 0 67

32 GILL, Rajveer Singh 126 C2 22 23 21 0 0 66

Classification: Men - SKEET Page 1 of 1
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SKEET TRIAL 2 - MATCH

SHOTGUN SELECTION TRIALS JANUARY 2023
NMBGC - PATIALA

1 SEKHON, Ganemat 64 C3 24 25 24 24 22 119 30 35

2 DHILLON, Raiza 16 C4 22 22 21 21 25 111 23 29

3 CHAUHAN, Maheswari 171 C3 22 24 24 24 23 117+4 25 24

4 KHAN, Areeba 150 C3 25 20 24 21 24 114+4+2 21 14

5 SOOD, Sanjana 24 C4 22 24 23 23 23 115 21

6 RATHORE, Darshna 58 C3 24 24 23 24 22 117+3 20

7 DEESAWALA, Zahra Mufaddal 2 C4 24 22 23 22 23 114+3 15

8 SHAKTAWAT, Karttiki Singh 156 C3 22 22 25 21 24 114+4+0 12

9 DHALIWAL, Parinaaz 142 C3 24 20 21 21 23 109

10 GILL, Talveen Kaur 143 C3 22 21 22 22 22 109

11 RAIKWAR, Shivani 71 C4 23 21 19 25 21 109

12 RATHORE, Yashasvi 59 C4 22 20 25 22 20 109

13 CHHINA, Asees 146 C3 20 22 23 20 22 107

14 LAKKU, Venkat Lakshmi 22 C4 21 18 22 22 21 104

15 RATHORE, Rashmmi 10 C3 21 22 20 18 22 103

16 SETHI, Pakhi 129 W 17 22 21 19 22 101

17 TIWARI, Vanshika 85 C4 22 21 19 18 21 101

18 SHEKHAWAT, Sanyogita 114 WJ 18 22 22 18 20 100

19 KUMARI, Sarveshwari 137 C3 22 18 21 22 16 99

20 RATHORE, Devyani 101 WJ 16 19 19 22 19 95

21 KAUR, Jasmeen 118 C3 17 20 17 21 19 94

22 SISODIYA, Mohika 104 WJ 21 17 20 20 15 93

23 RAGHUWANSHI, Mansi 61 WJ 21 20 18 15 18 92

24 KANWAR, Agrima 155 WJ 14 18 19 20 19 90

25 BAGHEL, Kajal Singh 144 WJ 19 15 18 19 17 88

26 WARAICH, Guneet 154 W 20 19 22 0 0 61
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SKEET TRIAL 2 - MATCH

SHOTGUN SELECTION TRIALS JANUARY 2023
NMBGC - PATIALA

1 LALLY, Harmehar Singh 12 C5 24 25 23 22 23 117

2 GILL, Bhavtegh Singh 97 C5 24 23 22 23 24 116

3 BUNDELA, Rituraj Singh 88 C5 22 23 25 23 23 116

4 SEKHON, Abhay Singh 33 C5 24 21 23 23 23 114

5 BATTULA, Munek Battula 89 C5 20 23 22 24 24 113

6 SINGH, Ishaan 99 MJ 22 19 23 24 24 112

7 YADAV, Arjit Singh 76 MJ 23 22 22 22 22 111

8 SANDHU, Gurfateh Singh 112 MJ 24 23 21 23 20 111

9 RAJAWAT, Atul Singh 79 MJ 23 19 21 23 22 108

10 BEDI, Zorawar Singh 74 MJ 23 24 23 19 19 108

11 SISODIYA, Jyotiraditya Singh 103 MJ 19 23 21 17 24 104

12 GARCHA, Ojas Singh 56 MJ 20 22 19 18 21 100

13 JOHAL, Sukhdarshan Singh 75 MJ 21 24 22 0 0 67
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SKEET TRIAL 2 - MATCH

SHOTGUN SELECTION TRIALS JANUARY 2023
NMBGC - PATIALA

1 SOOD, Sanjana 24 C4 22 24 23 23 23 115

2 DEESAWALA, Zahra Mufaddal 2 C4 24 22 23 22 23 114

3 DHILLON, Raiza 16 C4 22 22 21 21 25 111

4 RAIKWAR, Shivani 71 C4 23 21 19 25 21 109

5 RATHORE, Yashasvi 59 C4 22 20 25 22 20 109

6 LAKKU, Venkat Lakshmi 22 C4 21 18 22 22 21 104

7 TIWARI, Vanshika 85 C4 22 21 19 18 21 101

8 SHEKHAWAT, Sanyogita 114 WJ 18 22 22 18 20 100

9 RATHORE, Devyani 101 WJ 16 19 19 22 19 95

10 SISODIYA, Mohika 104 WJ 21 17 20 20 15 93

11 RAGHUWANSHI, Mansi 61 WJ 21 20 18 15 18 92

12 KANWAR, Agrima 155 WJ 14 18 19 20 19 90

13 BAGHEL, Kajal Singh 144 WJ 19 15 18 19 17 88
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